
 

 

 
TRANSNET FREIGHT RAIL - BELLVILLE 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 

 

 

 
BOARD LIST NO. BLE/3035/2016 

 
 

Compiled by: ASO 
 

 
 
 

 

 

Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. (Reg. No. 1990/000900/30), invites all interested parties 

to respond to a tender as indicated below: 

All tenders should be submitted on the appropriate tender forms in a sealed envelope. The envelope must 
indicate the Tender number and closing date and should be deposited in the tender box before 10:00 on the 

closing date of the tender. 
 

If delivered by hand, the Tender submissions must be addressed to The Chairman Transnet Freight Rail, 

Acquisition Council, Ground Floor, Transnet Park, Robert Sobukwe Road, Bellville. 
 

ISSUE OF DOCUMENTS Tender documents will be available from Thursday, 21/07/2016 to Thursday, 
28/07/2016, between 08:00 and 15:00 from Transnet Freight Rail, Supply Chain Services, Tender Admin 

Support, 6th Floor, Transnet Park, Robert Sobukwe Road, Bellville. No documents will be issued between 

12:45 and 13:30, and after 15:00. 
 

All documents are issued against a controlled register and responses other than those issued against the 
controlled register will be disqualified. 

 
Tenders can be viewed on the website www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx  

 

For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact Johanna Kotze or Susan de Jongh, telephone now. 
021 940 3823 or 021 940 3340. 

 
 

TENDER NUMBER 

 
SCOPE OF WORK 

 
 

 

REQUIRED AT 
 

BRIEFING SESSION 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
CLOSING DATE 

 

CLOSING TIME 
 

For enquiries contact: 
 

BLE/3035/2016 

 
MAINTENANCE TO PIKETBERG STATION BUILDINGS 

 
 

 

PIKETBERG STATION 
 

COMPULSORY BRIEFING SESSION WILL BE HELD AT THE PIKETBERG 
STATION AT 11:00 FOR 1 HOUR ON FRIDAY, 29 JULY 2016. 

 
(Companies not attending the compulsory tender briefings / site meetings will 
be overlooked) 
 
 

 
THURSDAY, 04 AUGUST 2016 

 

10:00 
 

Nonceba Magazi-Qelile 021 940 3827 – SCS for Tender queries 
 

 

 
 

 

Transnet SOC Ltd. - An Authorised Financial Service Provider – FSP 18828, 
Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to 

TIPOFFS ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056 
 

 

PREVIE
W

 C
OPY

http://www.transnetfreightrail/



